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Vorname

Ingeborg
Thomas
Nina
Waltraud
Uwe
Yvonne
Petra
Uwe
Gabriela

. Wolfgang
. Manfred
. Hermann
. Michael

. Michael

. Sigrid

. Hans-Joachim
. Heidgard
. Erwin

. Hans-Heinrich
. Manfred

. Herbert

. Monika

. Thees

. Hans-Dieter
. Wolfgang

. Fritz

. Hartmut

. Birgit

. Hilmar

. Dagmar

. Sylvia

. Udo

. Astrid

. Glnter

. Klaus-Dieter
. Heinz

. Jorg

. Monika
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Name Gesellschaft
Teuteberg SG Herzberg
Scheffel SG Zellerfeld
Fehrenschild SG Zellerfeld
Mller SG Zellerfeld
Lus SSG Seesen

Lukasiewicz
Schulz
Gerloff
Ludwig
Lus

Luer
Luddecke
Schindler
Peinemann
Czoelner
Waldmann
Oehne
Apfelbaum
Strebe
Hankel
Koénig
GoObhardt
Augustin
Mdaller
Papendieck
Hense
Wawrzinek
Wawrzinek
Lohrengel
Strebe
Howanitz
Domeier
Medrian
Hein
Bohnke
Wirtz
Komendera
Ebeling

SG Scharzfeld

SB Schwiegershausen
SG Lengde

SG Pdhlde

SSG Seesen

SB Schwiegershausen
SG Liebenburg

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Zellerfeld

SB Schwiegershausen
SG Poéhide

SG Liebenburg

SG Vienenburg

SG Frellstedt

SG Zellerfeld

SG Zellerfeld

SG Lengde

SG Zellerfeld

SG Lengde

SG Zellerfeld

SG Zellerfeld

SG Zellerfeld

SG Poéhide

SG Vienenburg

SG Po6hide

SB Schwiegershausen
SG Pohide

SA Hahnenklee

SG Zellerfeld

SG Liebenburg

KKS Wiedelah

SK Florae.V.

Ergebnis

947,3
945,4
945,3
943,4
942,0
940,1
938,6
938,0
937,4
937,3
937,1
936,3
935,2
935,2
934,0
933,9
933,5
933,3
932,3
932,0
931,8
931,3
931,0
930,5
930,1
929,6
929,6
929,1
929,1
928,3
926,6
926,6
924,3
924,0
923,9
923,7
923,6
919,7

1.

105,2
105,4
104,6
103,5
104,0
103,3
102,5
105,1
104,7
103,9
105,2
104,7
104,6
104,9
102,4
103,1
104,4
104,8
103,8
103,6
103,7
104,0
103,3
102,4
105,2
102,5
102,0
103,4
100,6
103,1
100,4
103,1
103,9
102,5
102,5
100,1
102,5
102,9

105,4
104,0
104,2
106,5
105,9
105,4
105,4
106,2
102,1
103,4
105,8
103,4
105,8
102,6
101,6
103,7
102,5
101,7
101,7
102,4
104,7
104,7
103,7
101,7
103,4
103,4
104,0
101,2
103,8
103,5
101,4
101,7
101,6
103,3
102,2
103,6
103,1
103,5

10er Serie

3.

105,2
104,0
104,1
103,6
103,6
105,5
105,7
103,6
103,3
105,6
104,2
103,4
103,6
105,6
104,7
103,6
102,7
105,0
102,7
104,9
103,5
102,8
102,2
105,4
102,4
103,1
102,0
102,5
104,7
102,8
104,9
104,4
100,2
103,5
105,2
102,7
102,9
101,5

4.

105,8
105,9
105,5
105,7
104,7
103,1
102,4
103,8
105,2
105,1
104,3
104,4
104,8
104,9
103,8
103,4
103,8
101,8
103,5
102,8
102,3
103,7
105,0
102,8
102,3
103,1
103,5
104,0
105,3
102,7
101,1
101,8
102,4
102,5
99,0

103,2
104,2
103,0

5.

104,4
104,5
105,7
105,6
104,8
104,5
105,4
103,3
105,1
103,9
103,3
103,7
102,4
104,3
104,9
105,4
102,0
104,1
104,8
103,3
105,6
102,8
103,2
102,4
102,9
103,8
104,0
104,7
102,9
104,3
103,6
103,3
104,0
102,2
104,5
104,5
101,0
102,1

6.

105,5
103,9
105,8
105,3
103,9
105,7
104,0
104,5
105,3
105,7
102,2
104,5
102,8
102,8
105,1
103,4
103,4
104,9
104,6
103,6
101,8
101,1
104,8
105,7
103,1
103,1
102,1
103,4
105,5
102,8
104,0
102,8
102,0
103,9
102,5
103,8
101,8
101,3

7.

105,5
106,3
104,3
104,6
105,2
104,0
105,4
103,6
105,0
103,4
104,5
105,7
104.,4
104,1
103,2
103,2
104,1
104,2
103,4
105,1
103,2
103,1
102,0
104,0
102,8
103,6
104,2
104,9
101,4
103,2
103,6
105,2
103,2
102,7
102,7
103,2
103,8
100,2

8.

105,5
106,3
105,6
103,7
106,2
104,1
103,6
103,4
103,5
103,1
104,6
103,0
103,3
102,6
104,2
103,8
104,8
1041
104,4
104,2
104,1
105,8
104,8
103,0
104,7
102,8
103,9
103,7
102,8
103,1
103,1
100,3
103,5
102,7
103,1
99,9

103,1
101,5

9.

104,8
105,1
105,5
104,9
103,7
104,5
104,2
104,5
103,2
103,2
103,0
103,5
103,5
103,4
104,1
104,3
105,8
102,7
103,4
102,1
102,9
103,3
102,0
103,1
103,3
104,2
103,9
101,3
102,1
102,8
104,5
104,0
103,5
100,7
102,2
102,7
101,2
103,7

bester
Teiler

15,8
15,3
15,0
4,4
5,0
3,1
1,0
19,2
5,0
5,0
10,0
6,3
5,8
8,5
1,0
8,0
5,8
4,4
14,3
6,7
3,6
11,0
23,0
8,5
11,0
14,0
12,2
10,1
1,0
7,0
9,8
2,0
9,8
22,3
6,0
5,3
12,0
8,5

Schnitt

10,526
10,504
10,503
10,482
10,467
10,446
10,429
10,422
10,416
10,414
10,412
10,403
10,391
10,391
10,378
10,377
10,372
10,370
10,359
10,356
10,353
10,348
10,344
10,339
10,334
10,329
10,329
10,323
10,323
10,314
10,296
10,296
10,270
10,267
10,266
10,263
10,262
10,219

1. Serie 30

315,8
3134
312,9
313,6
3135
314,2
313,6
314,9
310,1
312,9
315,2
3115
314,0
3131
308,7
310,4
309,6
3115
308,2
310,9
3119
3115
309,2
309,5
311,0
309,0
308,0
307,1
309,1
309,4
306,7
309,2
305,7
309,3
309,9
306,4
308,5
307,9

2. Serie 30

315,7
314,3
317,0
316,6
313,4
313,3
311,8
3116
315,6
314,7
309,8
312,6
310,0
312,0
313,8
312,2
309,2
310,8
312,9
309,7
309,7
307,6
313,0
310,9
308,3
310,0
309,6
312,1
313,7
309,8
308,7
307,9
308,4
308,6
306,0
3115
307,0
306,4

3. Serie 30

315,8
317,7
315,4
313,2
315,1
312,6
313,2
3115
311,7
309,7
312,1
312,2
311,2
310,1
3115
311,3
314,7
311,0
311,2
3114
310,2
312,2
308,8
310,1
310,8
310,6
312,0
309,9
306,3
309,1
311,2
309,5
310,2
306,1
308,0
305,8
308,1
305,4

Alte Wertung

Ringe Bonus

896 51,3
897 48,4
898 47,3
898 45,4
895 47,0
893 47,1
893 45,6
896 42,0
892 45,4
889 48,3
891 46,1
892 44,3
893 42,2
892 43,2
886 48,0
887 46,9
888 45,5
894 39,3
892 40,3
890 42,0
887 44,8
889 42,3
889 42,0
888 42,5
889 41,1
888 41,6
887 42,6
884 45,1
886 43,1
885 43,3
886 40,6
883 43,6
884 40,3
883 41,0
875 48,9
882 41,7
879 44,6
876 43,7

9 /
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-
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0,0
944,4
944,2

0,0
943,2

0,0
941,4
939,7

0,0
917,6
940,1
931,5

0,0
943,2
931,5
938,8

0,0

0,0
923,4
934,9

0,0
928,8
927,4
928,7
897.,6
919,1
932,7
937,5

0,0
939,7
935,8

0,0
934,0

0,0
924,5
921,0

0,0

0,0

Ergebnisse bei den letzten Schieflen
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2017

631,4
627,3
631,4
629,5
617,4

620
618,2
616,7
629,7
628,9

620,4
623,9

618,4

615,4
614,2
621,4
605,6
618,7
596,7
621,7
624,4

621,7

627,8

613,1
619

620,1

0
0

2016

o

622,7
625,7
618,3
619,7

620,7

629,1

624,8
617,1

629,3
604,8
626,3
616,1
625

614,2
608,1

611,6

610
621,8

616,1

620,8
624,6
616,6

618,5
614
0
0

2015

0
620,2

2014

o

0

2013

o

0

2012

o O

624,8 6205 6285 6224
627,4 628,8 630,1 620,8

0

618,6

0
0
0
0
0
0
18,
0
621,7
612,2
630,1

619,8

621,1
622,3
619,8

619,2

619,2
615,3
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

624,5
0
623,4
622,3
604,3
630,5
0
0
620,4

614,1

615,2

602,3

623,1

626,9
610,8

616,7

0
0

617

623,9
612,6
0
0



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Hartmut
Brigitte
Ali

Hans
Gunter
Mark
Karin
Kathrin
Peter
Bettina
Carmen
Manuela
Wolfgang
Ira

Karin
Dagmar
Anneliese
Volker
Petra
Michael,
Hermann
Lothar
Gerd
Rolf
Dieter
Ingrid
Rudolf
Lothar
Ulla

GoObhardt
Prietz
Efazati
Czoelner
Kinder
Gries
Komendera
Ditmar
Howanitz
Hankel
Nordhausen
Schindler
Medrian
Lus

Hein

Graf
Maskos
Urbainczyk
Mdller
Tomaschek
Gries
Mackowiak
Koppe
Brandes
Rettstadt
Schindler
Dieckmann
Ulfik
Urbainczyk

SG Zellerfeld
SG Herzberg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
SG Herzberg
SG Zellerfeld
KKS Wiedelah
SG Zellerfeld
SG Pdhlde

SG Frellstedt
SG Zellerfeld
SG Clausthal
SG Pdhlde
SSG Seesen
SA Hahnenklee
KKS Vienenburg
KKS Vienenburg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
SK Florae.V.
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
SG Lengde

SG Scharzfeld
SG Scharzfeld
SG Zellerfeld
SG Jerstedt
RK

SG Zellerfeld

916,9
912,3
909,7
908,6
908,5
908,1
907,5
907,5
903,8
903,5
903,0
901,2
898,4
891,4
891,0
886,5
885,0
882,9
882,7
882,5
879,0
876,1
875,6
863,5
854,1
840,1
832,5
828,3
824,9

102,9
101,9
99,8
100,5
101,5
99,6
96,4
102,8
99,6
99,0
103,1
98,6
97,5
100,0
103,0
97,7
100,4
95,6
97,3
96,6
101,3
100,5
93,0
98,5
94,9
94,1
92,1
95,8
92,1

103,0
102,9
99,9
96,0
100,8
101,6
100,4
98,8
100,9
99,1
98,6
102,4
99,5
92,7
104,3
98,7
102,2
95,6
1015
96,4
96,5
100,5
99,8
96,2
95,5
95,1
91,1
95,7
97,4

101,6
101,7
101,5
102,1
100,5
101,7
100,5
101,2
100,1
103,1
99,2
104,2
102,0
100,3
103,9
99,5
91,4
99,3
98,2
97,5
92,4
97,0
100,6
90,3
97,4
97,8
91,3
85,4
93,9

101,7
102,8
104,2
102,5
102,8
100,8
101,3
100,7
100,4
103,9
100,3
96,0
101,9
101,3
100,0
97,1
99,5
97,9
102,6
96,7
99,8
96,9
96,5
98,4
97,6
93,0
92,8
90,9
93,7

102,7
96,0
101,4
102,3
101,8
97,6
100,5
100,3
99,4
96,2
98,2
100,1
97,2
98,3
911
98,6
100,0
97,5
98,4
96,6
95,6
92,0
95,9
95,9
95,6
89,8
97,2
97,3
89,9

101,3
102,3
102,0
99,8
100,5
97,4
104,1
101,0
99,3
100,3
102,3
99,4
97,6
99,0
99,6
96,0
99,8
98,9
95,8
98,3
100,8
99,0
99,0
96,7
95,0
94,9
90,8
89,4
90,2

101,6
101,8
99,8
100,8
97,9
100,5
100,6
100,7
102,0
101,3
101,8
101,4
100,9
99,2
97,9
98,4
94,6
99,6
95,2
99,8
94,9
94,7
93,0
95,2
90,6
90,6
92,6
95,9
88,2

100,1
101,0
100,2
103,0
101,8
104,2
1011
101,8
101,7
100,6
99,6
99,9
100,1
100,2
100,0
99,9
99,8
97,3
96,9
100,9
98,7
97,7
97,7
95,9
92,3
89,4
91,5
90,7
90,6

102,0
101,9
100,9
101,6
100,9
104,7
102,6
100,2
100,4
100,0
99,9
99,2
101,7
100,4
91,2
100,6
97,3
101,2
96,8
99,7
99,0
97,8
100,1
96,4
95,2
95,4
93,1
87,2
88,9

4,2
3,6
13,0
21,0
3,6
8,6
1,0
4,2
12,0
28,0
27,5
19,0
8,0
21,2
20,0
8,2
23,3
4,0
34,4
16,7
14,5
17,0
24,1
20,0
11,3
5,0
21,9
20,2
12,6

10,188
10,137
10,108
10,096
10,094
10,090
10,083
10,083
10,042
10,039
10,033
10,013
9,982
9,904
9,900
9,850
9,833
9,810
9,808
9,806
9,767
9,734
9,729
9,594
9,490
9,334
9,250
9,203
9,166

307,5
306,5
301,2
298,6
302,8
302,9
297,3
302,8
300,6
301,2
300,9
305,2
299,0
293,0
3112
2959
2940
290,5
297,0
290,5
290,2
298,0
2934
285,0
287,8
287,0
2745
276,9
283,4

305,7
301,1
307,6
304,6
305,1
295,8
305,9
302,0
299,1
300,4
300,8
2955
296,7
298,6
290,7
291,7
299,3
294,3
296,8
291,6
296,2
287,9
291,4
291,0
288,2
277,7
280,8
277,6
273,8

3083,7
304,7
300,9
305,4
300,6
309,4
304,3
302,7
304,1
301,9
301,3
300,5
302,7
299,8
289,1
298,9
291,7
298,1
288,9
300,4
292,6
290,2
290,8
287,5
278,1
275,4
277,2
273,8
267,7

877
869
871
868
869
867
866
864
861
859
864
856
853
850
849
845
844
836
844
841
838
834
832
824
811
803
794
791
778

39,9
43,3
38,7
40,6
39,5
41,1
415
435
42,8
44,5
39,0
45,2
45,4
41,4
42,0
41,5
41,0
46,9
38,7
41,5
41,0
42,1
43,6
39,5
43,1
37,1
38,5
37,3
46,9

0,0
0,0
0,0
922,2
924,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
888,8
916,9
915,9
892,7
912,8
880,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
912,0
0,0
0,0
890,6
884,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
844,0
0,0
0,0

608,5

623,8
610,3

606,4
585,2

581,2

596,1
588,5
598,9
587,2

o O O O

0 0
623,9 620,2
0 0
0 0
613,7 616,6
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
605,6 607,5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

600,6 0
0 0
0 0

593,9 587,1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 558,2
0 0
0 0

0
623,7

595,7
620,6

610,1
570,5
608,2
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593,6
611,9
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